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Date: 17t October, 2024

To, To

Corporate Relations Department Corporate Relations Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
2nd floor, P.J. Tower, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G-Block

Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai- 400 051

Company Code: 532888 Company Code: ASIANTILES

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Submission of Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing
Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 31(c) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, kindly find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of Asian Granito India Limited for the
allotment of 77,82,682 equity shares pursuant to conversion of warrants.

Please take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours truly,

For Asian Granito India Limite

O

Dhruti Trivedi

Encl.: As above

Reqgd. & Corp. Office

202. Dev Arc, Opp Iskcon Temple

S. G. Highway. Ahmedabad - 380 015
Cujarat (INDIA)

Tel : +91 79 66125500/698
E : info@aglasiangranito com

W : www .aglasiangranito.com
CIN : L17110CJI1995PLC027025

TILES | MARBLE | QUARTZ | BATHWARE Asian Granito India Ltd.
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Name of Listed Entity: Asian Granito India Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ASIANTILES
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c

Share Holding Pattern as on : 08-Oct-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |[No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of fully No. No. Total nos. Sha Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareh Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of paid up of of shares reho class of securities Shares olding, of of equity categoriza
) shareholde shar equity Partl sha Idin Underlyin asa% Locked Shares shares tion of
r eh y res g as g assumi in pledged held shares
(U older paid und _la% ng full shares or
s -up erly of conver
(] shares equity| Depo held ?célcu (1X) Outstanding of otherwise in Shareholding
sitory lated conver
held share Rec vn) = per convertible | securiti (X encumbered| dematerializ | No
s eipt SC es(asa
s RR
(v) held | (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percen (Xii) ed form of
v) Vi) (vii) (including diluted, shares
" T share XIV
As No of Voting Rights Tao’t Warrants) cap I}Iao). ;sa No ;s; Under
(] . (]
(éq: asa ) of (a) | total




c2)

Clas s eg: X

Cla
S S

eg:

Tot al

% of
(A+B
+C)

(XI)=
(VI)+(
X)

Asa

(A+B
+C2)

total
Sha

res
held

(b)

Shar
es
held
(b)

ISub-
Cate

gory
|

Sub-
Cate
gory
1l

Sub-
Cate
gory
W

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

44

36775302

36775302

27.34

36775302

36775302

27.34

12517318

33.52

36775302

Public

88825

97752696

[=)

[=)

97752696

72.66

97752696

[=)

97752696

72.66

66.48

[=)

97752695

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cl

Shares
underlying
IDRs

C2

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

88869

134527998

[«=)

134527998

100

134527998

S

134527998

100

12517318

100

134527997




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin | Number Number of Number of
f hol f
of the shareh fully paid-up (s)hare nos. sing each class of securities Shares g,asa% (l).ocked Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlyil shares calcul (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
ng ate
() () up shares Deposit held das Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
ory per
equity held Receip (Vir= SCR convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
ts R,
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 195 securities of Xlll) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible | N |Asa| No Asa (X1V)
(v) Asa as a Warrants) securities ( o % . % of
‘A+B+ % of X) . of a, total
_{W| Class X o T Total Total %0 pe:::se:tage ( tot @ share
) a Votin of diluted a al s held
2 g share ) Sh (b)
s rights capital) ar
X = es
Y (VIl)+(X) as a he
% of Id
A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/Hin44 36775302 0 0 36775302 27.34 36775302 |0 36775302 27.34 (12517318 [33.52 0 0 1[0 36775302
du undivided
Family
Kamleshkumar |1 8317258 |0 0 8317258 6.18 [8317258 |0 8317258 [6.18 3899914 [8.31 0 [0 1|0 8317258
Bhagubhai
Patel
Mukeshbhai |1 4948481 (0 0 4948481 [3.68 14948481 |0 14948481 [3.68 |1951485 [4.69 0 [0 1|0 4948481
Jivabhai Patel
Bhaveshkumar |1 4415401 0 0 4415401 [3.28 14415401 (0 4415401 [3.28 |1624455 4.11 0 [0 1[0 4415401
'Vinodbhai
Patel
Sureshbhai 1 3498481 |0 0 3498481 [2.6 3498481 |0 3498481 [2.6 1951485 |3.71 0 [0 1|0 3498481
Jivabhai Patel
Chhayaben 1 1800000 |0 0 1800000 {1.34 (1800000 |0 1800000 |(1.34 |0 1.22 0 [0 [0 1800000
Sureshbhai
Patel
Kanubhai 1 1744365 |0 0 1744365 |1.3 |1744365 |0 |1744365 |1.3 0 1.19 0 [0 [0 1744365
Bhikhabhai
Patel




Girish N Patel |1 1702139 0 1702139 [1.27 |1702139 1702139 (1.27 |0 1.16 0O |0 |0 1702139
Patel 1 1582668 0 1582668 |1.18 (1582668 1582668 [1.18 |0 1.08 0 [0 [0 1582668
Dimpalben

Bhogibhai

Kamleshbhai |1 1204704 0 1204704 (0.9 (1204704 1204704 (0.9 0 0.82 0 [0 [0 1204704
Bhagubhai

Patel Huf

Bhogilal 1 1098229 0 1098229 10.82 (1098229 1098229 10.82 |0 0.75 0 [0 [0 1098229
Bhikhabhai

Patel

Hinaben 1 1075000 0 1075000 (0.8 (1075000 1075000 0.8 0 0.73 0 [0 [0 1075000
Kamleshbhai

Patel

Pankaj M Patel |1 1051149 0 1051149 10.78 (1051149 1051149 |0.78 651004 [1.16 0 [0 [0 1051149
Dipak 1 542905 0 542905 0.4 542905 542905 0.4 0 0.37 0 [0 [0 542905
Narayanbhai

Patel

Alpaben J Patel|l 529552 0 529552  10.39 (529552 529552 10.39 325502  |0.58 0 [0 [0 529552
Narayanbhai M|1 459997 0 459997  10.34 1459997 459997 10.34 |0 0.31 0 [0 [0 459997
Patel

Suresh 1 426309 0 426309  0.32 1426309 426309  10.32 974979  |0.95 0 [0 [0 426309
Bhikhabhai

Patel

Girishbhai 1 351417 0 351417 |0.26 (351417 351417 0.26 |0 0.24 0 [0 [0 351417
Manilal Patel

Bhanuben M |1 349985 0 349985 0.26 (349985 349985 0.26 |0 0.24 0 [0 [0 349985
Patel .

Rameshbhai |1 281615 0 281615 0.21 281615 281615 10.21 |1138494 (0.97 0 [0 [0 281615
Bhikhabhai

Patel

Girish N Patel |1 135661 0 135661 0.1 |135661 135661 |0.1 0 0.09 0 [0 [0 135661
Huf

Bhoghibhai B. |1 128269 0 128269 0.1 (128269 128269 |0.1 0 0.09 0 [0 [0 128269
Patel (Huf)

Dipakkumar N |1 127530 0 127530  10.09 (127530 127530 {0.09 |0 0.09 0 [0 [0 127530
Patel Huf

Sangitaben G |1 124758 0 124758  10.09 (124758 124758 10.09 |0 0.08 0 [0 [0 124758

Patel




Parulben 1 123503 123503 0.09 {123503 123503  ]0.09 0.08 123503
Kanubhai Patel

Narayanbhai M|l 107568 107568  |0.08 (107568 107568  |0.08 0.07 107568
Patel (Huf)

Khemiben M |1 09941 09941 0.07 (99941 09941 0.07 0.07 99941
Patel

Gitaben P Patel|l 90896 90896 0.07 90896 90896 0.07 0.06 90896
Paliben B Patel |l 87971 87971 0.07 87971 87971 0.07 0.06 87971
Bhikhabhai 1 78671 78671 0.06 (78671 78671 0.06 0.05 78671
\Valjibhai Patel

Manilal 1 67692 67692 0.05 67692 67692 0.05 0.05 67692
Valjibhai Patel

Bhikhabhai V |1 59183 59183 0.04 59183 59183 0.04 0.04 59183
Patel (Huf)

Sureshkumar |1 54493 54493 0.04 (54493 54493 0.04 0.04 54493
B. Patel (Huf)

Kanubhai 1 44666 44666 0.03 44666 44666 0.03 0.03 44666
Bhikhabhai

Patel ( Huf)

Pankaj M Patel |1 24566 24566 0.02 24566 24566 0.02 0.02 24566
Girishbhai M |1 21216 21216 0.02 21216 21216 0.02 0.01 21216
Patel Huf

Manilal 1 18983 18983 0.01 |18983 18983 0.01 0.01 18983
Valjibhai Patel

Huf

Patel Hiren 1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10
Sureshkumar

Zalakkumari |1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10
Hiren Patel

Shaunakkumar |1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10

M Patel

Patel 1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10
Shaliniben

Shaunakkumar

Patel Kuldeep |1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10
Rameshbhai

nVipulkumar |1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10
'Vinodbhai

Patel

Asmitaben B |1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10




Patel

Manjulaben
'Vinodbhai
Patel

[y

10

10

10

10

10

Bhagubhai
Punjabhai Patel

S

Bhagubhai
Punjabhai Patel
Huf

S

Bhikhabhai
K odarbhai
Patel

Hiraben
Bhagubhai
Patel

Jivabhai
Jethabhai Patel

(Huf)

Mukeshbhai
Jivabhai Patel (
Huf)

Sureshbhai
Jivabhai Patel
Huf

Gitaben
Rameshbhai
Patel

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

\Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

36775302

36775302

36775302

36775302

12517318

33.52

36775302

Foreign

0

[=)

[=)

0

0

0

0

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

0

Individuals

0

0

0

0

0

0




(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
d  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 0 0
(A)Q2)
Total 44 36775302 |0 0 36775302 27.3436775302 0 (36775302 27.34 |12517318 (33.52 0O 0 o 36775302
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. No. of fully Partl Nos. Total nos. Sha Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Numbe Number Number of Sub-
Name of the of paid up y of shares reho each class of securities Shares share rof of equity categorization
Shareholders share equity paid- share held Vil = I (IX) Underlying holdin Locke Shares shares of shares
(U] h share s up s IV+V+VI din Outstandin g, as din pledged held in
older held (IV) equi underl g% a% shares or demateriali
(] ty ying calc convertible assu (Xi) otherwis z ed form
shar Deposi ulat securities ming e (Xiv)
es tory ed (including full encumbe
held Recei as Warrants) conve red (XilI)
V) pts per (X) rsion
V) SC of
RR, _ . conve
195 No of Voting Rights Tot rtible N |Asa|No.| Asa Shareholding
7 al securi o % (| %of (No. of shares)
Asa as ties . of | N| total under
% of a% (asa ( tot | o | shar
(A+B of perce a al es
+C2) Tot ntage ) Sh | t | held




vii

Class X

Tot al

al
Voti

ng

of
dilute
d

ar
es
he

(Not
appli

(7]

o C

Su

Sub-
Cate

gory

a
p
righ share Id | p| able) - at |l
ts capita (b) I (b) C eg
) i at or
(X1) c e y
a g 1]
o
1 Y
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 325000 0 0 325000 0.24 (325000 |0 [325000 0.24 |0 022 0 |0 325000
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
Companies
IProvident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
IFunds/
IPension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Financial
Institutions
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 325000 |0 0 325000 0.24 (325000 |0 [325000 0.24 |0 022 10 |0 325000
(B)(1)
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0

Investment




Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category I

20

2830701

2830701

2830701

2830701

1.93

2830701

IFirst Water
IFund

1690000

1690000

1.26

1690000

1690000

1.26

1.15

1690000

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category 11

0

0

0

0

0

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

\Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

20

2830701

2830701

2830701

2830701

1.93

2830701

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies

S




Corporate
where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"




category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
IEducation and
IProtection
IFund (IEPF)

4540

4540

4540

4540

4540

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

85405

50385647

50385647

37.45

50385647

50385647

37.45

34.27

50385646

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

385

25581987

25581987

19.02

25581987

25581987

19.02

17.4

25581987

INon Resident

Indians
(NRIs)

062

3421643

3421643

2.54

3421643

3421643

2.54

2.33

3421643

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

353

9222522

0222522

6.86

0222522

0222522

6.86

6.27

9222522

Maithan
IAlloys
Limited

1840054

1840054

1.37

1840054

1840054

1.37

1.25

1840054

IAny Other
(specify)

1698

5980656

5980656

4.45

5980656

5980656

4.45

4.07

5980656

Clearing
Members

914

914

014

014

914

HUF

1648

5175289

[=)

[=)

5175289

3.85

5175289

5175289

3.85

[=)

3.52

[=)

[=)

5175289

LLP

46

804453

[=)

804453

0.6

804453

[=)

804453

0.6

0.55

804453




Sub-Total
(B)(4)

38804

94596995

94596995

70.32

94596995

94596995

70.32

64.33

94596994

Total Public

B)(4)

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B
N(2)+HB)B)H

88825

97752696

07752696

72.66

97752696

97752696

72.66

66.48

97752695




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of

Category & Name PAN No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V.oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X))
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
'Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Kamleshkumar India 7.51 7.51 7.51

Bhagubhai

Patel

Kamleshbhai India 7.51 7.51 7.51 No No 13-Oct-2016

Bhagubhai

Patel Huf

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

| Holding %




